
DAYS TIME MONTHLY RATE 

M-F 9am—12:30pm $550 

M-F 9am—5:30pm $800  

M,W,F 9am—12:30pm $340 

M,W,F 9am—5:30pm $530 

Tu, Th 9am—12:30pm $250 

Tu, Th 9am—5:30pm $380 

School Hours: 
7:00 a.m.—5:30 p.m. 

 

7:00/8:00 a.m.—9:00 a.m. Early Care 
9:00 a.m.—12:30 p.m. Morning Program 

12:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. Afternoon Program 

Annual Registration Fee 
(non-refundable) 

 

Current Families: $100 
New Families: $130 

426 South Mills Road  |  Ventura, CA 93003  |  www.coastlinebible.org  |  805.642.1562 

ADD-ONS 

• Early Care Rates: 

• Drop-in Daily Rate 7am-12:30pm: $60. Based on available space. Requires 24 hours notice and confirmation from school office. 

• Drop-in Daily Rate  7am-5:30pm: $75. Based on available space. Requires 24 hours notice and confirmation from school office. 

• Extra Hour Fee: $10/hour. Based on available space. Requires 24 hours notice and confirmation from school office. 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES 

• Late Pick Up: 1-10 minutes=$10, $1 for each additional minute. 

• Late Payment: $25 fee applied to payments made more than 5 business days after due date.  

 

DISCOUNTS—No discounts shall be combined. 
• Sibling Discount: 10% off monthly tuition of each additional child (not applied to early care) 

• Church Member, Coastline Employee and Preschool Board Member Discount: 15% off tuition for the 1st child only.  

    (To qualify for the church member discount, you must be an active member of Coastline Bible Church) 

• 10% off annual tuition when school year paid in full. Void if registration is altered during school year.  

DAYS STARTING TIME MONTHLY RATE 

M-F 7am $180 

M-F 8am $165 

M,W,F 7am $130 

M,W,F 8am $115 

Tu, Th 7am $95 

Tu, Th 8am $80 


